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1 Luginbühl Jürg FSG Bettwil 1974 79 96 96 9 8

2 Furrer Stefan Bezirksvorstand 1963 78 98 85 7 0

3 Käppeli Pirmin SV Merenschwand 1973 77 98 95 9 9

4 Bucher Daniel SG Boswil 1968 77 93 93 8 8

5 Suter Nadia SSV Muri 1989 77 100 89 7 5

6 Kopp Beat FSG Buttwil/Geltwil 1975 77 98 89 7 5

7 Mathis Markus Bezirksvorstand 1985 76 97 94 9 9

8 Joho Evelyne FSG Bettwil 1958 76 96 93 9 8

9 Näpfer Simone SG Bünzen 1981 76 95 93 9 8

10 Häfliger Pius FSG Beinwil/Freiamt 1967 75 98 92 9 8

11 Kanig Ivo SG Bünzen 1975 75 92 92 9 8

12 Wüest Franz FSG Buttwil/Geltwil 1977 75 98 91 8 8

13 Frey Gabriel FSG Buttwil/Geltwil 1983 75 95 91 8 8

14 Krauer Sepp SSV Muri 1949 75 95 90 8 7

15 Keusch Jonas SG Boswil 1988 75 98 89 8 6

16 Seiler Nicole SG Bünzen 1987 74 79 90 8 8

17 Ettlin Josef SG Sins 1971 73 79 88 8 7

18 Breitenstein Hans FSG Bettwil 1946 73 92 86 7 6

19 Huwiler Stephan SSV Rottenschwil-Besenbüren 1973 73 93 85 8 4

20 Hadorn Rolf FSG Mühlau 1975 73 93 85 7 5

21 Meier Stephan SG Bünzen 1975 73 92 81 8 0

22 Fink Thomas FSG Benzenschwil 1991 72 95 87 8 7

23 Meier Jolanda Bezirksvorstand 1967 72 91 87 8 7

24 Gürber Anita FSG Buttwil/Geltwil 1963 72 98 86 7 7

25 Christen Kay SSV Abtwil / Oberrüti 1989 72 87 86 8 6

26 Feldmann Michael FSG Beinwil/Freiamt 1984 72 98 85 7 6

27 Stirnimann Röbi SSV Muri 1967 72 95 85 7 6

28 Brunner Gery FSG Waltenschwil 1959 72 94 84 6 6

29 Italia Daniela FSG Bettwil 1977 72 89 84 7 5

30 Keusch Reinhard SG Boswil 1957 72 100 83 7 4

31 Fischer Markus FSG Waltenschwil 1960 71 80 87 8 8

32 Keusch Willy SG Boswil 1952 71 94 86 8 7

33 Schuler Ariane SV Merenschwand 1986 71 87 85 7 7

34 Ettlin Karl SSV Abtwil / Oberrüti 1952 71 90 84 7 6

35 Späni Daniela SG Boswil 1972 71 98 82 7 4

36 Keusch Annemarie SG Boswil 1993 71 95 78 6 1

37 Meyer Andrea SSV Rottenschwil-Besenbüren 1983 70 91 84 7 7

38 Huber Lukas SG Sins 1975 70 82 83 7 6

39 Köpfli Walter SG Boswil 1955 70 77 83 7 6

40 Weber Willy FSG Beinwil/Freiamt 1955 70 91 77 7 0

41 Brunner Adrian FSG Beinwil/Freiamt 1992 69 93 85 8 8

42 Stierli Rolf SV Aristau 1962 69 91 83 7 7

43 Gürber Hugo FSG Waltenschwil 1960 69 81 83 8 6
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44 Pankratz Jörg FSG Mühlau 1971 69 94 82 7 6

45 Käppeli Max SV Merenschwand 1935 69 80 82 7 6

46 Meier Markus FSG Waltenschwil 1972 69 93 81 8 4

47 Weibel Ruedi FSG Benzenschwil 1958 69 94 79 6 4

48 Knoblauch Séline SV Merenschwand 1995 69 90 79 7 3

49 Zahno Georg FSG Mühlau 1951 69 94 78 7 2

50 Burkart Walter SV Merenschwand 1959 69 91 77 4 4

51 Frey Bänz FSG Buttwil/Geltwil 1976 68 79 83 8 7

52 Aliesch Patrick FSG Mühlau 1972 68 93 81 7 6

53 Koch Gerry Bezirksvorstand 1963 68 91 81 7 6

54 Infanger René SG Sins 1956 68 84 81 7 6

55 Wicki Josef SV Aristau 1959 68 82 81 7 6

56 Müller Mirjam FSG Benzenschwil 1993 68 81 81 7 6

57 Peyer Mike FSG Buttwil/Geltwil 1986 68 88 77 6 3

58 Spano Marco FSG Waltenschwil 1988 68 93 74 3 3

59 Stutz Janik FSG Dietwil 1993 67 82 81 7 7

60 Waltenspül Priska SV Aristau 1962 67 96 80 7 6

61 Rickenbacher Martin FSG Mühlau 1960 67 95 80 7 6

62 Bütler Roman FSG Beinwil/Freiamt 1983 67 88 80 7 6

63 Latham Gordon FSG Bettwil 1957 67 86 80 7 6

64 Knoblauch Caroline SV Merenschwand 1964 67 95 79 6 6

65 Seiler Ruedi SG Bünzen 1958 67 94 78 6 5

66 Meyer Theodor SSV Abtwil / Oberrüti 1949 67 86 76 5 4

67 Flick Timon SSV Muri 1991 66 90 80 7 7

68 Spirig Rico FSG Bettwil 1955 66 92 78 6 6

69 Mauri Simone SV Aristau 1970 66 88 78 7 5

70 Rey Astrid SSV Rottenschwil-Besenbüren 1989 66 87 78 7 5

71 Caimi Daniele SG Bünzen 1966 66 82 77 6 5

72 Mauri Heinz SV Aristau 1966 66 83 72 6 0

73 Berger Frank SSV Abtwil / Oberrüti 1962 65 95 75 6 4

74 Estermann Rui FSG Mühlau 1985 65 93 73 6 2

75 Paulovcail Milan SG Sins 1967 65 92 69 4 0

76 Piot Rémy Bezirksvorstand 1979 64 83 78 7 7

77 Konrad Christian FSG Benzenschwil 1987 64 89 76 6 6

78 Sterchele Thierry FSG Dietwil 1993 64 75 76 6 6

79 Steinmann Urs FSG Waltenschwil 1957 64 97 74 5 5

80 Meier Oliver FSG Dietwil 1989 64 87 74 6 4

81 Hostettler Erich SSV Rottenschwil-Besenbüren 1965 64 84 74 5 5

82 Rose Lars SSV Muri 1971 64 81 64 0 0

83 Haueter Patrick SSV Rottenschwil-Besenbüren 1974 63 93 74 6 5

84 Roos Thomas SSV Abtwil / Oberrüti 1958 63 76 74 7 4

85 Brunner Felix FSG Beinwil/Freiamt 1975 62 95 73 6 5

86 Baumgartner Rony SSV Abtwil / Oberrüti 1948 62 92 72 5 5
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87 Vollenweider Felix FSG Benzenschwil 1966 61 62 72 6 5

88 Fuchs Sandra FSG Dietwil 1995 61 85 70 5 4

89 Marty Michel FSG Waltenschwil 1987 60 94 66 6 0

90 Bussmann Peter SG Sins 1980 60 87 63 3 0

91 Scheidegger Martin SSV Muri 1987 60 85 63 2 1

92 Friedrich René FSG Bettwil 1962 59 80 68 5 4

93 Beyeler Banjamin SV Merenschwand 1983 56 85 60 4 0

94 Engel Pius SSV Abtwil / Oberrüti 1961 50 64 59 5 4

95 Meier René SV Aristau 1957 48 63 52 3 1

96 Duss Thomas SG Sins 1964 48 88 49 1 0

97 Michel Susanne SSV Muri 1970 26 74 26 0 0
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1 FSG Bettwil 367 79

76

73

72

67

Jürg Luginbühl

Evelyne Joho

Hans Breitenstein

Daniela Italia

Gordon Latham

79 125

2 FSG Buttwil/Geltwil 367 77

75

75

72

68

Beat Kopp

Franz Wüest

Gabriel Frey

Anita Gürber

Mike Peyer

77 68

3 SG Boswil 366 77

75

72

71

71

Daniel Bucher

Jonas Keusch

Reinhard Keusch

Willy Keusch

Daniela Späni

77 141

4 SG Bünzen 365 76

75

74

73

67

Simone Näpfer

Ivo Kanig

Nicole Seiler

Stephan Meier

Ruedi Seiler

76 66

5 Bezirksvorstand 358 78

76

72

68

64

Stefan Furrer

Markus Mathis

Jolanda Meier

Gerry Koch

Rémy Piot

78 0

6 SV Merenschwand 355 77

71

69

69

69

Pirmin Käppeli

Ariane Schuler

Max Käppeli

Séline Knoblauch

Walter Burkart

77 123

7 SSV Muri 354 77

75

72

66

64

Nadia Suter

Sepp Krauer

Röbi Stirnimann

Timon Flick

Lars Rose

77 86

8 FSG Beinwil/Freiamt 353 75

72

70

69

67

Pius Häfliger

Michael Feldmann

Willy Weber

Adrian Brunner

Roman Bütler

75 62

9 FSG Waltenschwil 349 72

71

69

69

68

Gery Brunner

Markus Fischer

Hugo Gürber

Markus Meier

Marco Spano

72 124
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10 FSG Mühlau 346 73

69

69

68

67

Rolf Hadorn

Jörg Pankratz

Georg Zahno

Patrick Aliesch

Martin Rickenbacher

73 65

11 SSV Abtwil / Oberrüti 338 72

71

67

65

63

Kay Christen

Karl Ettlin

Theodor Meyer

Frank Berger

Thomas Roos

72 112

12 SG Sins 336 73

70

68

65

60

Josef Ettlin

Lukas Huber

René Infanger

Milan Paulovcail

Peter Bussmann

73 48

13 SSV Rottenschwil-

Besenbüren

336 73

70

66

64

63

Stephan Huwiler

Andrea Meyer

Astrid Rey

Erich Hostettler

Patrick Haueter

73 0

14 SV Aristau 336 69

68

67

66

66

Rolf Stierli

Josef Wicki

Priska Waltenspül

Simone Mauri

Heinz Mauri

69 48

15 FSG Benzenschwil 334 72

69

68

64

61

Thomas Fink

Ruedi Weibel

Mirjam Müller

Christian Konrad

Felix Vollenweider

72 0

16 FSG Dietwil 256 67

64

64

61

0

Janik Stutz

Thierry Sterchele

Oliver Meier

Sandra Fuchs

Dietwil 5

67 0
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